
                     NCAA Division I Midwest Regional
                 Iowa State Cross Country Course, Ames, IA
                             November 10, 2017
                  ========== WOMEN TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    90  Iowa State                                  (  20:39  1:43:11   0:55)
==========================================================
  1      3  Cailie Logue                   FR    20:14
  2      9  Anne Frisbie                   JR    20:28
  3     11  Amanda Vestri                  FR    20:30
  4     26  Karly Ackley                   FR    20:50
  5     41  Kelly Naumann                  JR    21:09
  6   ( 49) Evelyne Guay                   JR    21:14
  7   ( 54) Megan Schott                   SO    21:18

  2.   103  Oklahoma State                              (  20:44  1:43:36   0:19)
==========================================================
  1     13  Kaytlyn Larson                 SO    20:31
  2     17  Molly Sughroue                 SR    20:38
  3     21  Kaylee Dodd                    JR    20:48
  4     25  Gintare Zenkeviciute           SR    20:49
  5     27  Cheyenne Walden                FR    20:50
  6   ( 45) Michelle Magnani               SO    21:11
  7   ( 61) Sinclaire Johnson              FR    21:21

  3.   119  Minnesota                                   (  20:42  1:43:29   0:56)
==========================================================
  1      5  Megan Hasz                     SO    20:19
  2      6  Madeline Strandemo             SR    20:20
  3      7  Bethany Hasz                   SO    20:21
  4     50  Abby Kohut-Jackson             FR    21:14
  5     51  Bailey Ness                    JR    21:15
  6   ( 60) Elyse Prescott                 SO    21:20
  7   ( 95) Courtney Alama                 JR    21:44

  4.   215  Missouri                                    (  20:56  1:44:38   1:37)
==========================================================
  1      1  Karissa Schweizer              SR    19:51
  2     12  Megan Cunningham               SR    20:30
  3     64  Sophia Racette                 SO    21:23
  4     67  Jamie Kempfer                  SR    21:26
  5     71  Hannah Thomas                  JR    21:28
  6   (125) Jenna Lutzow                   FR    21:59
  7   (145) Jordyn Kleve                   SO    22:14

  5.   252  South Dakota                                (  21:15  1:46:15   0:17)
==========================================================
  1     38  Lindsay Joyce                  JR    21:07
  2     44  Megan Billington               JR    21:11
  3     46  Kianna Stewart                 SO    21:13
  4     59  Laura Nelson                   FR    21:20
  5     65  Madeline Huglen                JR    21:24
  6   ( 84) Erin Wetzstein                 SR    21:35
  7   ( 87) Bethany Kozak                  JR    21:39

  6.   271  Bradley                                     (  21:18  1:46:27   0:35)
==========================================================
  1     34  McKenzie Altmayer              SO    21:03
  2     39  Hannah Witczak                 SR    21:08
  3     43  Natalie Burant                 SR    21:10



  4     69  Sara Piller                    JR    21:28
  5     86  Kirstin Oakley                 SO    21:38
  6   ( 93) Abby Jockisch                  SO    21:41
  7   (107) Brooke Nusser                  JR    21:51

  7.   286  Northern Iowa                               (  21:20  1:46:37   0:15)
==========================================================
  1     47  Brette Correy                  SR    21:14
  2     53  Ashley Norem                   SR    21:16
  3     55  Hannah Truniger                SO    21:19
  4     58  Mckayla Cole                   FR    21:19
  5     73  Gabby Champion                 FR    21:29
  6   ( 74) Tiffany Christensen            JR    21:29
  7   (170) Alyssa Williams                SO    22:34

  8.   300  Tulsa                                       (  21:18  1:46:27   1:06)
==========================================================
  1     19  Ashley Barnes                  SO    20:40
  2     33  Caitlin Klopfer                FR    21:02
  3     57  Alyssa Bolliger                JR    21:19
  4     90  Nicole Lee                     SR    21:40
  5    101  Avery Culpepper                SO    21:46
  6   (127) Reagan Hausmann                SO    22:00
  7   (157) Amanda Heard                   SO    22:20

  9.   301  Northwestern                                (  21:14  1:46:09   1:40)
==========================================================
  1      4  Aubrey Roberts                 SO    20:17
  2     29  Isabel Seidel                  JR    20:57
  3     35  Sarah Nicholson                SO    21:05
  4    112  Sara Coffey                    SR    21:53
  5    121  Andrea Ostenso                 SR    21:57
  6   (126) Haley Albers                   SR    21:59
  7   (151) Hannah Tobin                   FR    22:17

 10.   333  Kansas                                      (  21:15  1:46:13   1:46)
==========================================================
  1      2  Sharon Lokedi                  JR    20:12
  2     18  Alaina Schroeder               SR    20:39
  3     78  Riley Cooney                   JR    21:31
  4    113  Lauren Harrell                 JR    21:53
  5    122  Hannah Dimmick                 SR    21:58
  6   (167) Catherine Liggett              FR    22:31
  7   (194) Emmie Skopec                   JR    23:05

 11.   345  Northern Illinois                           (  21:25  1:47:02   1:26)
==========================================================
  1     22  Ashley Tutt                    FR    20:48
  2     37  Mackenzie Callahan             FR    21:07
  3     56  Ericka Hibser                  JR    21:19
  4     82  Lorena Martin                  SR    21:34
  5    148  Sara Atkins                    FR    22:14
  6   (158) Vivian Overbeck                SO    22:21
  7   (160) Noelle Maire                   FR    22:22

 12.   352  Iowa                                        (  21:26  1:47:06   1:11)
==========================================================
  1     20  Andrea Shine                   JR    20:47
  2     42  Madison Waymire                JR    21:09
  3     70  Marta Bote Gonzalez            SR    21:28



  4     97  Lauren Opatrny                 JR    21:44
  5    123  Juliann Hollensbe              SO    21:58
  6   (209) Ashley Espinosa                JR    23:41

 13.   365  Oklahoma                                    (  21:22  1:46:46   1:49)
==========================================================
  1     15  Sarah Scott                    SR    20:35
  2     16  Belle Wallace                  SR    20:35
  3     32  Isabella Rose                  JR    21:02
  4    140  Hayley Redwine                 JR    22:10
  5    162  Morgan Long                    JR    22:24
  6   (166) Sophia Fernald                 SR    22:29
  7   (186) Elise Moore                    SR    22:55

 14.   372  Creighton                                   (  21:25  1:47:03   1:32)
==========================================================
  1      8  Emily Martin                   JR    20:23
  2     66  Megan Paule                    JR    21:25
  3     83  Adriana Kammerer               JR    21:34
  4    100  Grace Mimmack                  SR    21:46
  5    115  Maile Shigemasa                SR    21:55
  6   (169) Amy Leasure                    FR    22:34
  7   (175) Caroline Pass                  SO    22:36

 15.   405  South Dakota St.                            (  21:30  1:47:28   1:37)
==========================================================
  1     10  Rachel King                    JR    20:29
  2     48  Emily Berzonsky                JR    21:14
  3     96  Anna Donnay                    FR    21:44
  4    116  Renae Dykstra                  JR    21:55
  5    135  Kendra Dykstra                 SO    22:06
  6   (156) Mackenzie Schell               JR    22:19
  7   (161) Cailee Peterson                FR    22:22

 16.   414  Loyola (Ill.)                               (  21:29  1:47:24   1:43)
==========================================================
  1     14  Lindsey Brewis                 JR    20:32
  2     23  Emma Hatch                     SR    20:48
  3    109  Cassie Bloch                   SR    21:52
  4    119  Rita Maurais                   SO    21:57
  5    149  Mimi Reimers                   FR    22:15
  6   (159) Julia Demko                    JR    22:22
  7   (192) Audrey Michaelson              SR    23:01

 17.   428  North Dakota State                          (  21:36  1:47:58   1:00)
==========================================================
  1     28  Kelby Anderson                 FR    20:51
  2     85  Annika Rotvold                 JR    21:37
  3    103  Kayla Huhnerkoch               JR    21:49
  4    104  Jen Dufner                     FR    21:50
  5    108  Emma Kusch Dahle               JR    21:51
  6   (114) Ashley Perez                   SO    21:53

 18.   448  UMKC                                        (  21:39  1:48:12   1:21)
==========================================================
  1     30  Chandler Carreon               SR    20:58
  2     36  Sarah Fogarty                  SR    21:05
  3     89  Mia Jerman                     SO    21:40
  4    138  Katherine Hanners              FR    22:10
  5    155  Elizabeth Nolke                SR    22:19



  6   (213) Megan Mills                    SR    23:55

 19.   451  Kansas State                                (  21:40  1:48:17   1:26)
==========================================================
  1     31  Kayla Doll                     SR    21:00
  2     52  Cara Melgares                  FR    21:16
  3     68  Emma Wren                      JR    21:27
  4    137  Sydney Collins                 SO    22:08
  5    163  Erin Lee                       FR    22:26
  6   (211) Victoria Robinson              FR    23:50

 20.   497  Missouri State                              (  21:43  1:48:33   1:29)
==========================================================
  1     24  Jessica Allen                  SR    20:48
  2     63  Grace Breiten                  FR    21:22
  3    118  Erica Wollmering               SO    21:56
  4    139  Paityn Howat                   SO    22:10
  5    153  Jordyn Capra                   SO    22:17
  6   (199) Madeline Saville               JR    23:18
  7   (212) Renae Buschling                JR    23:50

 21.   507  Nebraska                                    (  21:47  1:48:51   0:43)
==========================================================
  1     75  Bonnie Smith                   SR    21:30
  2     79  Rachel Brush                   SO    21:33
  3     81  Erika Freyhof                  FR    21:34
  4    129  Elsa Forsberg                  SO    22:01
  5    143  Anna Peer                      SR    22:13
  6   (152) Katrina Santiago               SR    22:17
  7   (204) Kendall Cast                   SR    23:27

 22.   605  Illinois State                              (  22:00  1:49:59   1:13)
==========================================================
  1     77  Dakota Roman                   SO    21:31
  2    102  Grace Beattie                  SO    21:47
  3    120  Lindsey Lewis                  SR    21:57
  4    128  Erica Brown                    SR    22:00
  5    178  Kennidi Knoblock               JR    22:44

 23.   608  Eastern Illinois                            (  22:03  1:50:15   1:35)
==========================================================
  1     62  Maria Baldwin                  SR    21:21
  2     72  Alexandria Gutt                JR    21:29
  3    111  Grace Rowan                    JR    21:53
  4    176  Kate Bushue                    FR    22:36
  5    187  Caroline Collet                SR    22:56
  6   (195) Maggie McPherson               FR    23:06
  7   (198) Avani Flanagan                 FR    23:16

 24.   636  Illinois                                    (  22:06  1:50:27   1:51)
==========================================================
  1     40  Rebecca Craddock               FR    21:08
  2    131  Nicole Choquette               SR    22:03
  3    133  Allison McGrath                FR    22:05
  4    142  Nicki Cast                     FR    22:12
  5    190  Miranda Marry                  SR    22:59
  6   (191) Katie Stapleton                FR    23:00

 25.   648  Wichita State                               (  22:08  1:50:40   1:30)
==========================================================



  1     80  Yazmine Wright                 FR    21:34
  2    110  Winny Koskei                   FR    21:52
  3    124  Jordan Maestas                 SR    21:59
  4    141  Gabriela Reyna                 FR    22:11
  5    193  Tangy Wiseman                  JR    23:04
  6   (197) Rita Schnacker                 FR    23:11
  7   (202) McKenna Paintin                SO    23:24

 26.   655  Saint Louis                                 (  22:06  1:50:28   0:52)
==========================================================
  1     94  Courtney Link                  JR    21:42
  2    106  Anna Schmitz                   JR    21:51
  3    134  Katie Anderson                 JR    22:05
  4    150  Courtney Pfanstiel             JR    22:16
  5    171  Hannah Pierson                 SO    22:34
  6   (208) Amy Kieliszewski               JR    23:41

 27.   682  Southern Illinois                           (  22:14  1:51:10   1:27)
==========================================================
  1     76  Megan Krolak                   SO    21:31
  2     99  Claire Darnell                 JR    21:45
  3    136  Kelly O'Shea                   SR    22:07
  4    183  Sasha Lanning                  JR    22:49
  5    188  Hillary Merrill                SR    22:58

 28.   714  SE Missouri                                 (  22:16  1:51:16   1:05)
==========================================================
  1     91  Kaitlyn Shea                   JR    21:40
  2    132  Carli Knott                    FR    22:05
  3    144  Rachel Hutchcraft              JR    22:14
  4    168  Andrea George                  SR    22:32
  5    179  Danielle Mohrmann              SO    22:45
  6   (184) Eilish Overby                  SR    22:50
  7   (201) Natalie Kopplin                JR    23:23

 29.   730  Nebraska-Omaha                              (  22:19  1:51:34   1:29)
==========================================================
  1     92  Renata Valquier Chavez         SO    21:41
  2    130  Willa Koenig                   SO    22:01
  3    147  Emily Johnson                  FR    22:14
  4    165  Kayla Sabotin                  SR    22:28
  5    196  Anita Jenkins                  SO    23:10
  6   (205) Alyssa Averhoff                SR    23:32
  7   (215) Karo Garcia                    SR    24:14

 30.   768  SIU Edwardsville                            (  22:32  1:52:40   2:04)
==========================================================
  1     88  Haley Miller                   SR    21:39
  2    117  Allie Sweatt                   SR    21:55
  3    172  Aly Goff                       SO    22:35
  4    181  Jess Clarke                    SR    22:48
  5    210  Keri Burmester                 SO    23:43
  6   (219) Kassidy Dexheimer              FR    25:17

 31.   806  Drake                                       (  22:31  1:52:33   1:13)
==========================================================
  1     98  Bailee Cofer                   SR    21:45
  2    164  Morgan Garcia                  SO    22:27
  3    173  Olivia Rogers                  SO    22:35
  4    182  Rachel Selva                   FR    22:48



  5    189  Elizabeth Aho                  FR    22:58
  6   (200) Meghan Kearney                 JR    23:21
  7   (203) Millie Bretl                   FR    23:26

 32.   854  Illinois-Chicago                            (  22:46  1:53:46   1:49)
==========================================================
  1    105  Allison Hansen                 JR    21:50
  2    177  Natalie Jaramillo              SO    22:37
  3    180  Ai Kaisho                      SO    22:46
  4    185  Michelle Borycki               SR    22:54
  5    207  Mahal Schroeder                FR    23:39
  6   (217) Maddie LaRock                  JR    24:20

 33.   894  North Dakota                                (  22:58  1:54:50   1:52)
==========================================================
  1    146  Hannah Oscarson                SO    22:14
  2    154  Ellyssa Peterson               FR    22:19
  3    174  Lydia Kantonen                 FR    22:36
  4    206  Janessa Meuleners              JR    23:35
  5    214  Sydney Raboin                  SO    24:06
  6   (216) Kendra Frank                   FR    24:17
  7   (218) Megan Olson                    SO    24:23
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                    NCAA Division I Midwest Regional
                Iowa State Cross Country Course, Ames, IA
                            November 10, 2017
                             Women's 6,000m

Place TmPl Name               Yea Teamname                       1mile   3k      5k      Time     Pace     
===== ==== ================== === ============================== ======= ======= ======= ======== ===== 
   1    1 Karissa Schweizer  SR  Missouri                          5:31   10:20   16:46 19:50.86  5:20 
   2    2 Sharon Lokedi      JR  Kansas                            5:31   10:19   16:52 20:11.51  5:25 
   3    3 Cailie Logue       FR  Iowa State                        5:32   10:20   17:05 20:13.65  5:26 
   4    4 Aubrey Roberts     SO  Northwestern                      5:31   10:20   17:02 20:16.70  5:27 
   5    5 Megan Hasz         SO  Minnesota                         5:31   10:20   17:05 20:18.76  5:27 
   6    6 Madeline Strandemo SR  Minnesota                         5:31   10:20   17:05 20:19.70  5:28 
   7    7 Bethany Hasz       SO  Minnesota                         5:31   10:20   17:05 20:20.98  5:28 
   8    8 Emily Martin       JR  Creighton                         5:33   10:20   17:09 20:22.78  5:28 
   9    9 Anne Frisbie       JR  Iowa State                        5:32   10:20   17:12 20:27.79  5:30 
  10   10 Rachel King        JR  South Dakota St.                  5:31   10:21   17:19 20:28.20  5:30 
  11   11 Amanda Vestri      FR  Iowa State                        5:31   10:20   17:12 20:29.50  5:30 
  12   12 Megan Cunningham   SR  Missouri                          5:32   10:20   17:09 20:29.87  5:30 
  13   13 Kaytlyn Larson     SO  Oklahoma State                    5:34   10:21   17:21 20:30.79  5:31 
  14   14 Lindsey Brewis     JR  Loyola (Ill.)                     5:31   10:20   17:22 20:31.26  5:31 
  15   15 Sarah Scott        SR  Oklahoma                          5:32   10:23   17:20 20:34.10  5:32 
  16   16 Belle Wallace      SR  Oklahoma                          5:31   10:20   17:15 20:34.16  5:32 
  17   17 Molly Sughroue     SR  Oklahoma State                    5:32   10:20   17:24 20:37.79  5:32 
  18   18 Alaina Schroeder   SR  Kansas                            5:31   10:20   17:21 20:38.88  5:33 
  19   19 Ashley Barnes      SO  Tulsa                             5:32   10:20   17:20 20:39.72  5:33 
  20   20 Andrea Shine       JR  Iowa                              5:31   10:20   17:21 20:46.14  5:35 
  21   21 Kaylee Dodd        JR  Oklahoma State                    5:32   10:25   17:38 20:47.18  5:35 
  22   22 Ashley Tutt        FR  Northern Illinois                 5:32   10:24   17:30 20:47.68  5:35 
  23   23 Emma Hatch         SR  Loyola (Ill.)                     5:34   10:24   17:27 20:47.68  5:35 
  24   24 Jessica Allen      SR  Missouri State                    5:32   10:21   17:29 20:47.76  5:35 
  25   25 Gintare Zenkeviciu SR  Oklahoma State                    5:34   10:23   17:30 20:48.96  5:35 
  26   26 Karly Ackley       FR  Iowa State                        5:33   10:29   17:38 20:49.57  5:36 
  27   27 Cheyenne Walden    FR  Oklahoma State                    5:34   10:25   17:34 20:49.58  5:36 
  28   28 Kelby Anderson     FR  North Dakota State                5:33   10:26   17:35 20:50.42  5:36 
  29   29 Isabel Seidel      JR  Northwestern                      5:33   10:31   17:40 20:56.01  5:37 
  30   30 Chandler Carreon   SR  UMKC                              5:36   10:29   17:39 20:57.31  5:38 
  31   31 Kayla Doll         SR  Kansas State                      5:34   10:25   17:39 20:59.31  5:38 
  32   32 Isabella Rose      JR  Oklahoma                          5:32   10:28   17:37 21:01.16  5:39 
  33   33 Caitlin Klopfer    FR  Tulsa                             5:33   10:24   17:36 21:01.17  5:39 
  34   34 McKenzie Altmayer  SO  Bradley                           5:33   10:24   17:39 21:02.45  5:39 
  35   35 Sarah Nicholson    SO  Northwestern                      5:32   10:24   17:34 21:04.08  5:40 
  36   36 Sarah Fogarty      SR  UMKC                              5:36   10:24   17:38 21:04.64  5:40 
  37   37 Mackenzie Callahan FR  Northern Illinois                 5:33   10:30   17:50 21:06.38  5:40 
  38   38 Lindsay Joyce      JR  South Dakota                      5:37   10:35   17:48 21:06.70  5:40 
  39   39 Hannah Witczak     SR  Bradley                           5:36   10:30   17:46 21:07.14  5:40 
  40   40 Rebecca Craddock   FR  Illinois                          5:32   10:23   17:41 21:07.50  5:40 
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                    NCAA Division I Midwest Regional
                Iowa State Cross Country Course, Ames, IA
                            November 10, 2017
                             Women's 6,000m

Place TmPl Name               Yea Teamname                       1mile   3k      5k      Time     Pace     
===== ==== ================== === ============================== ======= ======= ======= ======== ===== 
  41   41 Kelly Naumann      JR  Iowa State                        5:33   10:24   17:36 21:08.19  5:41 
  42   42 Madison Waymire    JR  Iowa                              5:34   10:32   17:46 21:08.24  5:41 
  43   43 Natalie Burant     SR  Bradley                           5:36   10:28   17:45 21:09.06  5:41 
  44   44 Megan Billington   JR  South Dakota                      5:35   10:31   17:45 21:10.52  5:41 
  45   45 Michelle Magnani   SO  Oklahoma State                    5:31   10:21   17:40 21:10.77  5:41 
  46   46 Kianna Stewart     SO  South Dakota                      5:35   10:34   17:53 21:12.70  5:42 
  47   47 Brette Correy      SR  Northern Iowa                     5:34   10:34   17:54 21:13.07  5:42 
  48   48 Emily Berzonsky    JR  South Dakota St.                  5:37   10:33   17:47 21:13.37  5:42 
  49   49 Evelyne Guay       JR  Iowa State                        5:32   10:29   17:45 21:13.49  5:42 
  50   50 Abby Kohut-Jackson FR  Minnesota                         5:34   10:30   17:52 21:13.57  5:42 
  51   51 Bailey Ness        JR  Minnesota                         5:34   10:27   17:50 21:14.23  5:42 
  52   52 Cara Melgares      FR  Kansas State                      5:36   10:36   17:54 21:15.88  5:43 
  53   53 Ashley Norem       SR  Northern Iowa                     5:35   10:33   17:51 21:15.94  5:43 
  54   54 Megan Schott       SO  Iowa State                        5:34   10:32   17:53 21:17.64  5:43 
  55   55 Hannah Truniger    SO  Northern Iowa                     5:35   10:33   17:52 21:18.51  5:43 
  56   56 Ericka Hibser      JR  Northern Illinois                 5:33   10:30   17:55 21:18.55  5:43 
  57   57 Alyssa Bolliger    JR  Tulsa                             5:34   10:34   17:56 21:18.88  5:44 
  58   58 McKayla Cole       FR  Northern Iowa                     5:35   10:35   17:52 21:19.00  5:44 
  59   59 Laura Nelson       FR  South Dakota                      5:38   10:34   17:49 21:19.17  5:44 
  60   60 Elyse Prescott     SO  Minnesota                         5:34   10:30   17:54 21:19.84  5:44 
  61   61 Sinclaire Johnson  FR  Oklahoma State                    5:34   10:31   17:56 21:20.39  5:44 
  62   62 Maria Baldwin      SR  Eastern Illinois                  5:34   10:33   17:55 21:20.90  5:44 
  63   63 Grace Breiten      FR  Missouri State                    5:34   10:37   18:00 21:21.42  5:44 
  64   64 Sophia Racette     SO  Missouri                          5:36   10:35   17:53 21:22.56  5:45 
  65   65 Madeline Huglen    JR  South Dakota                      5:37   10:35   17:52 21:23.41  5:45 
  66   66 Megan Paule        JR  Creighton                         5:36   10:33   17:53 21:24.45  5:45 
  67   67 Jamie Kempfer      SR  Missouri                          5:33   10:25   17:52 21:25.33  5:45 
  68   68 Emma Wren          JR  Kansas State                      5:35   10:33   17:54 21:26.56  5:46 
  69   69 Sara Piller        JR  Bradley                           5:35   10:33   17:59 21:27.10  5:46 
  70   70 Marta Bote Gonzale SR  Iowa                              5:34   10:33   17:53 21:27.12  5:46 
  71   71 Hannah Thomas      JR  Missouri                          5:39   10:42   18:09 21:27.81  5:46 
  72   72 Alexandria Gutt    JR  Eastern Illinois                  5:30   10:36   18:01 21:28.32  5:46 
  73   73 Gabby Champion     FR  Northern Iowa                     5:37   10:41   18:03 21:28.69  5:46 
  74   74 Tiffany Christense JR  Northern Iowa                     5:35   10:35   18:00 21:28.86  5:46 
  75   75 Bonnie Smith       SR  Nebraska                          5:42   10:47   18:08 21:29.13  5:46 
  76   76 Megan Krolak       SO  Southern Illinois                 5:37   10:37   17:59 21:30.35  5:47 
  77   77 Dakota Roman       SO  Illinois State                    5:34   10:37   18:09 21:30.53  5:47 
  78   78 Riley Cooney       JR  Kansas                            5:35   10:31   18:03 21:30.93  5:47 
  79   79 Rachel Brush       SO  Nebraska                          5:35   10:41   18:05 21:32.21  5:47 
  80   80 Yazmine Wright     FR  Wichita State                     5:37   10:41   18:08 21:33.16  5:47 
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                    NCAA Division I Midwest Regional
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Place TmPl Name               Yea Teamname                       1mile   3k      5k      Time     Pace     
===== ==== ================== === ============================== ======= ======= ======= ======== ===== 
  81   81 Erika Freyhof      FR  Nebraska                          5:41   10:40   18:01 21:33.29  5:47 
  82   82 Lorena Martin      SR  Northern Illinois                 5:33   10:36   18:06 21:33.59  5:47 
  83   83 Adriana Kammerer   JR  Creighton                         5:35   10:41   18:08 21:33.70  5:47 
  84   84 Erin Wetzstein     SR  South Dakota                      5:36   10:37   18:02 21:34.47  5:48 
  85   85 Annika Rotvold     JR  North Dakota State                5:43   10:48   18:11 21:36.28  5:48 
  86   86 Kirstin Oakley     SO  Bradley                           5:39   10:45   18:09 21:37.63  5:49 
  87   87 Bethany Kozak      JR  South Dakota                      5:36   10:37   18:04 21:38.06  5:49 
  88   88 Haley Miller       SR  SIU Edwardsville                  5:39   10:44   18:05 21:38.69  5:49 
  89   89 Mia Jerman         SO  UMKC                              5:32   10:31   18:01 21:39.44  5:49 
  90   90 Nicole Lee         SR  Tulsa                             5:34   10:33   18:04 21:39.70  5:49 
  91   91 Kaitlyn Shea       JR  SE Missouri                       5:34   10:39   18:08 21:39.87  5:49 
  92   92 Renata Valquier Ch SO  Nebraska-Omaha                    5:39   10:42   18:08 21:40.36  5:49 
  93   93 Abby Jockisch      SO  Bradley                           5:38   10:41   18:12 21:40.88  5:49 
  94   94 Courtney Link      JR  Saint Louis                       5:47   10:56   18:17 21:41.98  5:50 
  95   95 Courtney Alama     JR  Minnesota                         5:33   10:31   18:08 21:43.19  5:50 
  96   96 Anna Donnay        FR  South Dakota St.                  5:42   10:50   18:16 21:43.64  5:50 
  97   97 Lauren Opatrny     JR  Iowa                              5:37   10:45   18:14 21:43.86  5:50 
  98   98 Bailee Cofer       SR  Drake                             5:35   10:36   18:10 21:44.28  5:50 
  99   99 Claire Darnell     JR  Southern Illinois                 5:44   10:49   18:14 21:44.79  5:50 
 100  100 Grace Mimmack      SR  Creighton                         5:38   10:41   18:14 21:45.45  5:51 
 101  101 Avery Culpepper    SO  Tulsa                             5:36   10:48 2:18:22 21:45.88  5:51 
 102  102 Grace Beattie      SO  Illinois State                    5:34   10:45   18:12 21:46.83  5:51 
 103  103 Kayla Huhnerkoch   JR  North Dakota State                5:46   10:50   18:17 21:48.28  5:51 
 104  104 Jen Dufner         FR  North Dakota State                5:45   10:49   18:16 21:49.11  5:52 
 105  105 Allison Hansen     JR  Illinois-Chicago                  5:40   10:45   18:12 21:49.51  5:52 
 106  106 Anna Schmitz       JR  Saint Louis                       5:47   10:56   18:21 21:50.67  5:52 
 107  107 Brooke Nusser      JR  Bradley                           5:38   10:41   18:19 21:50.68  5:52 
 108  108 Emma Kusch Dahle   JR  North Dakota State                5:45   10:55   18:21 21:50.82  5:52 
 109  109 Cassie Bloch       SR  Loyola (Ill.)                     5:36   10:47   18:27 21:51.10  5:52 
 110  110 Winny Koskei       FR  Wichita State                     5:35   10:41   18:08 21:51.62  5:52 
 111  111 Grace Rowan        JR  Eastern Illinois                  5:37   10:46   18:24 21:52.20  5:52 
 112  112 Sara Coffey        SR  Northwestern                      5:33   10:49   18:32 21:52.42  5:53 
 113  113 Lauren Harrell     JR  Kansas                            5:36   10:44   18:20 21:52.95  5:53 
 114  114 Ashley Perez       SO  North Dakota State                5:44   10:52   18:22 21:52.97  5:53 
 115  115 Maile Shigemasa    SR  Creighton                         5:39   10:49   18:25 21:54.32  5:53 
 116  116 Renae Dykstra      JR  South Dakota St.                  5:42   10:53   18:29 21:54.45  5:53 
 117  117 Allie Sweatt       SR  SIU Edwardsville                  5:43   10:51   18:23 21:55.00  5:53 
 118  118 Erica Wollmering   SO  Missouri State                    5:38   10:45   18:21 21:55.82  5:53 
 119  119 Rita Maurais       SO  Loyola (Ill.)                     5:33   10:38   18:15 21:56.21  5:54 
 120  120 Lindsey Lewis      SR  Illinois State                    5:37   10:51   18:24 21:56.75  5:54 
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                    NCAA Division I Midwest Regional
                Iowa State Cross Country Course, Ames, IA
                            November 10, 2017
                             Women's 6,000m

Place TmPl Name               Yea Teamname                       1mile   3k      5k      Time     Pace     
===== ==== ================== === ============================== ======= ======= ======= ======== ===== 
 121  121 Andrea Ostenso     SR  Northwestern                      5:32   10:37   18:18 21:56.78  5:54 
 122  122 Hannah Dimmick     SR  Kansas                            5:35   10:44   18:23 21:57.37  5:54 
 123  123 Juliann Hollensbe  SO  Iowa                              5:37   10:47   18:25 21:57.86  5:54 
 124  124 Jordan Maestas     SR  Wichita State                     5:38   10:47   18:23 21:58.28  5:54 
 125  125 Jenna Lutzow       FR  Missouri                          5:36   10:48   18:26 21:58.38  5:54 
 126  126 Haley Albers       SR  Northwestern                      5:33   10:40   18:20 21:58.74  5:54 
 127  127 Reagan Hausmann    SO  Tulsa                             5:36   10:42   18:19 21:59.16  5:54 
 128  128 Erica Brown        SR  Illinois State                    5:41   10:52   18:26 21:59.84  5:55 
 129  129 Elsa Forsberg      SO  Nebraska                          5:46   10:58   18:34 22:00.61  5:55 
 130  130 Willa Koenig       SO  Nebraska-Omaha                    5:40   10:52   18:25 22:00.73  5:55 
 131  131 Nicole Choquette   SR  Illinois                          5:37   10:50   18:32 22:02.35  5:55 
 132  132 Carli Knott        FR  SE Missouri                       5:45   10:58   18:30 22:04.11  5:56 
 133  133 Allison McGrath    FR  Illinois                          5:37   10:47   18:27 22:04.83  5:56 
 134  134 Katie Anderson     JR  Saint Louis                       5:47   10:56   18:36 22:04.83  5:56 
 135  135 Kendra Dykstra     SO  South Dakota St.                  5:43   10:53   18:32 22:05.63  5:56 
 136  136 Kelly O'Shea       SR  Southern Illinois                 5:44   10:51   18:28 22:06.85  5:56 
 137  137 Sydney Collins     SO  Kansas State                      5:37   10:50   18:31 22:07.89  5:57 
 138  138 Katherine Hanners  FR  UMKC                              5:44   11:02   18:37 22:09.16  5:57 
 139  139 Paityn Howat       SO  Missouri State                    5:40   10:55   18:37 22:09.71  5:57 
 140  140 Hayley Redwine     JR  Oklahoma                          5:43   10:56   18:37 22:09.95  5:57 
 141  141 Gabriela Reyna     FR  Wichita State                     5:35   10:46   18:29 22:10.14  5:57 
 142  142 Nicki Cast         FR  Illinois                          5:35   10:47   18:30 22:11.07  5:58 
 143  143 Anna Peer          SR  Nebraska                          5:47   11:01   18:42 22:12.56  5:58 
 144  144 Rachel Hutchcraft  JR  SE Missouri                       5:45   11:01   18:42 22:13.74  5:58 
 145  145 Jordyn Kleve       SO  Missouri                          5:45   11:02   18:43 22:13.75  5:58 
 146  146 Hannah Oscarson    SO  North Dakota                      5:53   11:15   18:51 22:13.94  5:58 
 147  147 Emily Johnson      FR  Nebraska-Omaha                    5:47   11:02   18:42 22:14.00  5:58 
 148  148 Sara Atkins        FR  Northern Illinois                 5:37   10:57   18:41 22:14.00  5:58 
 149  149 Mimi Reimers       FR  Loyola (Ill.)                     5:38   10:43   18:43 22:14.98  5:59 
 150  150 Courtney Pfanstiel JR  Saint Louis                       5:48   10:56   18:36 22:15.46  5:59 
 151  151 Hannah Tobin       FR  Northwestern                      5:37   10:51   18:35 22:16.39  5:59 
 152  152 Katrina Santiago   SR  Nebraska                          5:47   11:03   18:40 22:16.61  5:59 
 153  153 Jordyn Capra       SO  Missouri State                    5:40   10:55   18:42 22:16.75  5:59 
 154  154 Ellyssa Peterson   FR  North Dakota                      5:54   11:15   18:47 22:18.29  5:59 
 155  155 Elizabeth Nolke    SR  UMKC                              5:43   10:57   18:46 22:18.82  6:00 
 156  156 Mackenzie Schell   JR  South Dakota St.                  5:42   10:50   18:35 22:18.94  6:00 
 157  157 Amanda Heard       SO  Tulsa                             5:34   10:47   18:38 22:19.40  6:00 
 158  158 Vivian Overbeck    SO  Northern Illinois                 5:37   10:52   18:41 22:20.70  6:00 
 159  159 Julia Demko        JR  Loyola (Ill.)                     5:43   10:57   18:38 22:21.38  6:00 
 160  160 Noelle Maire       FR  Northern Illinois                 5:39   10:56   18:42 22:21.69  6:00 
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 161  161 Cailee Peterson    FR  South Dakota St.                  5:46   11:03   18:50 22:21.91  6:00 
 162  162 Morgan Long        JR  Oklahoma                          5:38   10:51   18:38 22:23.44  6:01 
 163  163 Erin Lee           FR  Kansas State                      5:38   10:56   18:50 22:25.57  6:01 
 164  164 Morgan Garcia      SO  Drake                             5:35   10:55   18:45 22:26.23  6:02 
 165      Miranda Rea        JR  DePaul                            5:41   11:00   18:54 22:26.68  6:02 
 166  165 Kayla Sabotin      SR  Nebraska-Omaha                    5:47   11:07   18:52 22:27.22  6:02 
 167  166 Sophia Fernald     SR  Oklahoma                          5:43   10:59   18:49 22:28.65  6:02 
 168      Abigail Richter    SO  Western Illinois                  5:48   11:07   18:57 22:29.14  6:02 
 169  167 Catherine Liggett  FR  Kansas                            5:37   10:55   18:52 22:30.11  6:03 
 170  168 Andrea George      SR  SE Missouri                       5:45   11:02   18:53 22:31.34  6:03 
 171  169 Amy Leasure        FR  Creighton                         5:40   10:55   18:48 22:33.09  6:03 
 172  170 Alyssa Williams    SO  Northern Iowa                     5:52   11:12   19:00 22:33.64  6:04 
 173  171 Hannah Pierson     SO  Saint Louis                       5:57   11:15   19:00 22:33.76  6:04 
 174  172 Aly Goff           SO  SIU Edwardsville                  5:50   11:11   18:58 22:34.49  6:04 
 175  173 Olivia Rogers      SO  Drake                             5:45   11:05   18:56 22:34.97  6:04 
 176  174 Lydia Kantonen     FR  North Dakota                      5:58   11:18   18:59 22:35.22  6:04 
 177  175 Caroline Pass      SO  Creighton                         5:45   11:01 2:18:57 22:35.44  6:04 
 178  176 Kate Bushue        FR  Eastern Illinois                  5:45   11:04   18:57 22:35.70  6:04 
 179  177 Natalie Jaramillo  SO  Illinois-Chicago                  5:51   11:13   18:59 22:36.01  6:04 
 180  178 Kennidi Knoblock   JR  Illinois State                    5:46   11:04   18:56 22:43.57  6:06 
 181  179 Danielle Mohrmann  SO  SE Missouri                       5:45   11:04   18:56 22:44.45  6:06 
 182  180 Ai Kaisho          SO  Illinois-Chicago                  5:51   11:14   19:01 22:45.40  6:07 
 183  181 Jess Clarke        SR  SIU Edwardsville                  5:45   11:07   18:59 22:47.28  6:07 
 184  182 Rachel Selva       FR  Drake                             5:36   10:58   19:01 22:47.83  6:07 
 185  183 Sasha Lanning      JR  Southern Illinois                 5:57   11:15   19:10 22:48.75  6:08 
 186  184 Eilish Overby      SR  SE Missouri                       5:51   11:17   19:12 22:49.27  6:08 
 187      Jessica Sanborn    SR  DePaul                            5:51   11:15   19:09 22:51.10  6:08 
 188  185 Michelle Borycki   SR  Illinois-Chicago                  5:55   11:21   19:16 22:53.76  6:09 
 189  186 Elise Moore        SR  Oklahoma                          5:43   11:03   19:11 22:54.68  6:09 
 190  187 Caroline Collet    SR  Eastern Illinois                  5:50   11:16   19:10 22:55.22  6:09 
 191  188 Hillary Merrill    SR  Southern Illinois                 5:55   11:16   19:12 22:57.05  6:10 
 192  189 Elizabeth Aho      FR  Drake                             5:44   11:11   19:14 22:57.44  6:10 
 193  190 Miranda Marry      SR  Illinois                          5:46   11:12   19:16 22:58.60  6:10 
 194  191 Katie Stapleton    FR  Illinois                          5:49   11:17   19:18 22:59.78  6:11 
 195  192 Audrey Michaelson  SR  Loyola (Ill.)                     5:52   11:17   19:14 23:00.47  6:11 
 196  193 Tangy Wiseman      JR  Wichita State                     5:50   11:21   19:22 23:03.29  6:12 
 197  194 Emmie Skopec       JR  Kansas                            5:45   11:13   19:16 23:04.95  6:12 
 198  195 Maggie McPherson   FR  Eastern Illinois                  5:44   11:10   19:15 23:05.33  6:12 
 199  196 Anita Jenkins      SO  Nebraska-Omaha                    6:00   11:29   19:32 23:09.74  6:13 
 200  197 Rita Schnacker     FR  Wichita State                     5:49   11:17   19:24 23:10.52  6:13 
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 201  198 Avani Flanagan     FR  Eastern Illinois                  5:51   11:29   19:36 23:15.68  6:15 
 202  199 Madeline Saville   JR  Missouri State                    5:46   11:19   19:23 23:17.25  6:15 
 203      Nicole Beebe       SO  Western Illinois                  5:57   11:21   19:24 23:18.97  6:16 
 204  200 Meghan Kearney     JR  Drake                             5:50   11:22   19:32 23:20.52  6:16 
 205  201 Natalie Kopplin    JR  SE Missouri                       5:54   11:24   19:30 23:22.67  6:17 
 206  202 McKenna Paintin    SO  Wichita State                     5:44   11:16   19:30 23:23.28  6:17 
 207  203 Millie Bretl       FR  Drake                             5:59   11:34   19:45 23:25.10  6:17 
 208  204 Kendall Cast       SR  Nebraska                          5:56   11:26   19:34 23:26.27  6:18 
 209  205 Alyssa Averhoff    SR  Nebraska-Omaha                    5:57   11:34   19:43 23:31.71  6:19 
 210  206 Janessa Meuleners  JR  North Dakota                      6:04   11:43   19:49 23:34.74  6:20 
 211  207 Mahal Schroeder    FR  Illinois-Chicago                  5:57   11:30   19:46 23:38.44  6:21 
 212      Hailey Tranchitell FR  Western Illinois                  6:03   11:45   19:58 23:38.72  6:21 
 213  208 Amy Kieliszewski   JR  Saint Louis                       5:59   11:30   19:45 23:40.79  6:22 
 214  209 Ashley Espinosa    JR  Iowa                              5:44   11:16   19:43 23:40.84  6:22 
 215  210 Keri Burmester     SO  SIU Edwardsville                  6:07   11:42   19:51 23:42.33  6:22 
 216  211 Victoria Robinson  FR  Kansas State                      5:57   11:44   20:09 23:49.41  6:24 
 217  212 Renae Buschling    JR  Missouri State                    5:53   11:30   19:56 23:49.52  6:24 
 218      Jacey Roper        FR  Western Illinois                  5:58   11:41   19:58 23:50.10  6:24 
 219  213 Megan Mills        SR  UMKC                              6:01   11:40   20:00 23:54.59  6:25 
 220  214 Sydney Raboin      SO  North Dakota                      6:11   11:55   20:14 24:05.86  6:28 
 221  215 Karo Garcia        SR  Nebraska-Omaha                    6:03   11:53   20:21 24:13.10  6:30 
 222  216 Kendra Frank       FR  North Dakota                      6:07   11:57   20:24 24:16.07  6:31 
 223  217 Maddie Larock      JR  Illinois-Chicago                  6:01   11:47   20:21 24:19.05  6:32 
 224  218 Megan Olson        SO  North Dakota                      6:10   12:01   20:28 24:22.46  6:33 
 225  219 Kassidy Dexheimer  FR  SIU Edwardsville                  6:11   12:04   20:59 25:16.02  6:47 
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